Race Date
May 19, 2024

Overall
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Name
John Masiello
Ayden Finnegan
Gavin Thomas
Nathan Fossnes
Arenne Stoner
Gabriel McGrath
Orion Talbot
Jillian Gibson
Mickey Caddell
Peter Caddell

Jamie Howe-Doughty

Zack Ehrhardt
lan Hobson
Purak Parikh
Liam Congdon
Travis Keller
Michael Bates
Gwen Risler
Jack Risler
Meredith Kew
Bethany Vrouhas
David Woolrich
Chris Risler
Shauna Ubele
Maneesh Parikh
Christine Farrar
Mike Farrar
Amy Berger

Eli McGrath
Chris Masiello
James Dolan
Roger Hebert
Grant Fossnes
Adalynn Trapneau
Emily Keller
Olivia Galeazzi
Michael Schroth
Jessica Bates
Sara Pickett
Stefani Stroms
Amanda Rank
Sarah Lewis
Caryl Fossnes
Allen Guay
Bridget Caddell
Becky Dodson
Amelia Dodson

Brookline Bolt 5k Run-Walk by Scribbles
Overall Finish List

City
Brookline NH
Hollis NH
Keene NH
Brookline NH
Hollis NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Amherst NH
Amherst NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Townsend MA
Brookline NH
Milford NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Nashua NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Dracut MA
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Nashua NH
Merrimack NH
Brookline NH
Brookline
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Milford NH
Milford NH
Greenville NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
Amherst NH
Brookline NH
Brookline NH
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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5k Run-Walk
586 17
637 19
663 26
630 15
658 32
600 15
700 13
611 43
644 11
643 44
589 44
587 38
579 37
575 37
657 18
627 36
624 49
665 7
666 9
594 33
595 34
649 38
664 36
619 32
577 7
603 40
605 39
670 58
601 12
584 44
618 40
616 60
631 8
669 10
628 11
673 12
668 38
623 51
638 24
648 25
654 39
620 36
632 46
610 13
646 9
621 42
622 9
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1-18
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19-39
41-99
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19-39
19-39
19-39
41-99
1-18
1-18
41-99
1-18

Time Pace
19:19.7 6:14/M
19:28.7 6:17/M
19:31.2 6:18/M
21:52.1 7:03/M
21:58.1 7:05/M
22:57.1 7:24/M
23:18.4 7:31/M
23:46.7 7:40/M
25:18.7 8:10/M
25:21.5 8:11/M
25:435 8:18/M
26:16.4 8:29/M
26:30.4 8:33/M
27:23.7 8:50/M
27:44.9 8:57/M
27:58.0 9:01/M
28:15.0 9:07/M
29:02.9 9:22/M
29:08.6 9:24/M
29:13.8 9:26/M
29:14.0 9:26/M
29:43.9 9:35/M
31:24.3 10:08/M
32:16.4 10:25/M
32:20.2 10:26/M
32:27.7 10:28/M
32:27.9 10:28/M
32:32.6 10:30/M
33:17.1 10:44/M
33:34.6 10:50/M
33:52.2 10:56/M
33:57.5 10:57/M
34:04.9 11:00/M
34:05.2 11:00/M
34:09.6 11:01/M
34:09.7 11:01/M
34:15.1 11:03/M
34:34.4 11:09/M
34:41.9 11:12/M
34:42.1 11:12/M
35:36.0 11:29/M
35:39.1 11:30/M
35:41.7 11:31/M
36:33.4 11:48/M
36:45.8 11:52/M
36:45.8 11:52/M
36:46.0 11:52/M
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Name
Jenev Caddell
Shannon Guay
Tiffany Keller
Abigail Hartman
John Masiello
Samantha Myers
Anna Danckert
Erin Sawicki
Nancy Guilfoyle
Kate Pellegrino
Mae Gue
Addison Hobson
William Kew
Karen Brooks
Chase Doughty
Caitlin Parikh
Chip Doughty
Claire Doughty
Aminta Parikh
Rachael Desantis
David Sullivan
Autumn Gue
Jessica Hartman
Kathleen Schuler
Joshua Gue
Grant Dowgiallo
Meghan Dowgiallo
Ryan Bourgeois
Justine Bourgeois
George Georges
Jennifer Riendeau
Kenneth Goers

Unknown Partic. 672

Gwenneth Goers

Brookline Bolt 5k Run-Walk by Scribbles
Overall Finish List

5k Run-Walk

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Amherst NH 645 44 F 7: 41-99
Brookline NH 609 39 F 9: 19-39
Brookline NH 626 36 F 10: 19-39
Brookline NH 651 14 F 7. 1-18
Hollis NH 585 69 M 5: 41-99
Dover NH 655 36 F 11: 19-39
Brookline NH 662 9 F 8: 1-18
Brookline NH 661 42 F 8: 41-99
Townsend MA 574 69 F 9: 41-99
Amherst NH 671 36 F 12: 19-39
Milford NH 636 11 F 9: 1-18
Brookline NH 641 9 F 10: 1-18
Brookline NH 596 36 M 11: 19-39
Fitchburg MA 582 67 F 10: 41-99
Brookline NH 590 13 M 12: 1-18
Brookline NH 576 41 F 11: 41-99
Brookline NH 591 47 M 6: 41-99
Brookline NH 592 11 F 11: 1-18
Brookline NH 578 5 F 12: 1-18
Brookline NH 653 34 F 13: 19-39
Brookline NH 652 8 M 13: 1-18
Milford NH 633 50 F 12: 41-99
Brookline NH 650 43 F 13: 41-99
Nashua NH 580 69 F 14: 41-99
Milford NH 634 49 M 7: 41-99
Nashua NH 660 10 M 14: 1-18
Nashua NH 659 30 F 14: 19-39
Lyndeborough NH 599 32 M 12: 19-39
Lyndeborough NH 598 32 F 15: 19-39
Brookline NH 667 68 M 8: 41-99
Brookline NH 625 54 F 15: 41-99
Brookline NH 570 36 M 13: 19-39

672 M 1: 0-0
Brookline NH 569 4 F 13: 1-18
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Time
36:46.1
36:50.3
37:43.2
38:30.8
38:45.0
39:345
39:39.8
39:40.1
40:39.6
43:06.8
45:52.7
49:06.2
49:06.2
50:03.6
53:33.8
54:40.7
54:40.8
54:41.4
54:44.4
55:39.3
55:39.4
56:10.9
56:23.9
56:24.3
56:44.2
59:48.1
59:50.4

1:09:47.5
1:11:08.8
1:12:15.8
1:12:17.0
1:18:35.0
1:18:42.8
1:20:03.8

05/19/2024 05:52:53

Pace
11:52/M
11:53/M
12:10/M
12:25/M
12:30/M
12:46/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
13:07/M
13:54/M
14:48/M
15:50/M
15:50/M
16:09/M
17:17/M
17:38/M
17:38/M
17:39/M
17:39/M
17:57/M
17:57/M
18:07/M
18:12/M
18:12/M
18:18/M
19:17/M
19:18/M
22:31/M
22:57/M
23:19/M
23:19/M
25:21/M
25:23/M
25:50/M



